
Einzelrangliste Gemeindewettschiessen 2020
Rang Name/Vorname Verein Jahrgang Status Waffe Tiefschuss Resultat
1 Manser Rene SG Nesslau 1975 E Stagw 100 50
2 Schweizer Jakob SG Nesslau 1947 SV Stagw 97 50
3 Bischof Simon SV Stein 1973 E Stagw 97 50
4 Lusti Walter SG Nesslau 1948 E Stagw 94 50
5 Schaflützel Michael MSV Speer-Laad 1985 E 57/03 94 50
6 Brander Andreas SGWHT 1990 E 57/03 90 49
7 Rutz Ivo MSV Speer-Laad 2001 JS 90 89 49
8 Scherrer Ruedi SGWHT 1973 S Stagw 87 49
9 Frischknecht Walter SGWHT 1964 E 57/03 97 48
10 Rutz Bruno MSV Speer-Laad 1985 E 57/03 92 48
11 Schweizer Andi SG Nesslau 1983 E Stagw 90 48
12 Künzli Mirjam SGWHT 1996 E 57/03 87 48
13 Habbegger Rolf SGWHT 1989 E 90 98 47
14 Roth Nicola MSV Speer-Laad 1991 E 57/03 96 47
15 Hermann Bösch SG Nesslau 1962 E Kar 94 47
16 Kuratli Ueli SG Nesslau 1955 SV Kar 93 47
17 Bischof Wendel SV STein 1964 E 57/03 92 47
18 Künzli Andreas SGWHT 1962 E 57/03 91 47
19 Bollhalder Köbi SV Stein 1965 E 57/03 91 47
20 Bürgler Thomas MSV Speer-Laad 1979 E 57/03 91 47
21 Brunner Res SV Stein 1980 E 57/03 90 47
22 Bollhalder Anja SV Stein 1999 E 90 87 47
23 Schlegel Hansruedi SG Nesslau 1956 V 57/03 81 47
24 Heinz Scherrer MSV Speer-Laad 1956 V 57/03 97 46
25 Bösch Walter SV Stein 1942 SV 57/03 95 46
26 Giger Hans SG Nesslau 1964 E 90 92 46
27 Bräger Daniel SG Nesslau 1972 E Stagw 91 46
28 Roth Michael MSV Speer-Laad 1987 E 90 77 46
29 Lusti Hansueli MSV Ennetbühl 1963 E 90 96 45
30 Geiser Fridolin MSV Speer-Laad 1964 E 57/03 94 45



31 Geisser Sandra MSV Speer-Laad 2001 JS 90 91 45
32 Kuratli Ruedi SG Nesslau 1969 E 57/03 84 45
33 Zäch Ernst SG Nesslau 1949 SV 57/03 94 44
34 Kilian Raschle MSV Ennetbühl 1994 E 90 91 44
35 Tischhauser Pirmin SGWHT 1989 E 90 85 44
36 Früh Adrian MSV Speer-Laad 2005 JS 90 95 43
37 Frischknecht Marianne SGWHT 1961 E 90 94 43
38 Lieberherr Neicel MSV Speer-Laad 2003 JS 90 87 43
39 Rutz Carina MSV Speer-Laad 1988 E 90 86 43
40 Moser Armin SV Stein 1975 E 90 85 43
41 Stauffacher Werner SGWHT 1989 E 57/03 77 43
42 Roth Martin MSV Speer-Laad 1989 E Kar 84 42
43 Hickert Stefan MSV Ennetbühl 1993 E 90 88 40
44 Frischknecht Rene SGWHT 1994 E 90 83 40
45 Hinterberger Werner MSV Ennetbühl 1963 E 90 56 38
46 Rutz Rolf MSV Speer-Laad 1999 E Kar 83 33
47 Ackle Raphel MSV Speer-Laad 2005 JS 90 87 23



Sektionsrangliste Gemeindewettschiessen 2020
Rang
1 SG Nesslau

Lusti Walter 50
Manser Rene 50
Schweizer Jakob 50
Schweizer Andi 48
Schlegel Hansruedi 47
Kuratli Ueli 47
Hermann Bösch 47
Bräger Daniel 46
Giger Hans 46
Kuratli Ruedi 45
Zäch Ernst 44

Total 476.88
Durchschnitt 47.688

2 SGWHT Krummenau
Scherrer Ruedi 49
Brander Andreas 49
Frischknecht Walter 48
Künzli Mirjam 48
Habbegger Rolf 47
Künzli Andreas 47
Tischhauser Pirmin 44
Stauffacher Werner 43
Frischknecht Marianne 43
Frischknecht Rene 40

Total 376.66
Durchschnitt 47.0825

3 Schaflützel Michael 50
Rutz Ivo 49
Rutz Bruno 48
Bürgler Thomas 47
Roth Nicola 47
Heinz Scherrer 46
Roth Michael 46
Geiser Fridolin 45
Geisser Sandra 45
Rutz Carina 43



Früh Adrian 43
Lieberherr Neicel 43
Roth Martin 42
Rutz Rolf 33
Ackle Raphel 23

Total 469.68
Durchschnitt 46.968

MSV Ennetbühl
Lusti Hansueli 45
Kilian Raschle 44
Hickert Stefan 40
Hinterberger Werner 38

Pflichtresultate nicht erreicht

SV Stein
Bischof Simon 50
Bischof Wendel 47
Bollhalder Köbi 47
Bollhalder Anja 47
Brunner Res 47
Bösch Walter 46
Moser Armin 43

Pflichtresultate nicht erreicht




